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MVP Samaj's

Smt. Vimlaben Khimji Tejookaya Arts, Science and Commerce College

Class : TYBSc Mentor Mentee List2022-23

Name of Mentor: C.P. Shirore

fv, .D
yo Ye L'l

C.P. Shirore
( Head ofDepartment)

Sr.No Name of Student Mobile
I Ansari Dilshad Zahoor 90670887 47

2. Kharde Harshada Suhas 9359969458

J Kale Pranali Sanjay 992t949704

4 Abhishek Sapehia 6239580282

rQAc
<,;
* *
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MVP Samaj's

Smt. Yimlaben Khimji Tejookaya Arts, Science and Commerce College

Class : S.Y.B.Sc Mentor Mentee List2022-23

Name of Mentor : N.M. Morade

\ !
)*

Gy

Sr.No Name of Student

I Sinde Neha Dnyaneshwar 8799803135

Rokade Nikita Suresh 7020389656

J Thakare Dhanashri Yogesh 7385037646

Naik Yogita Sanjay 8007972663

5 Kumari Rashmi 6280295792

a

Phone No

2.

4.



ffi)
MVP Samaj's

Smt. Vimlaben Khimji Tejookaya Arts, Science and Commerce College

Name of Mentor : S. P. LONDHE

Roll No Name ofStudent Mobile
I Bankar Tanmay Rajendra 7020869027

2 Dhadi Rinku Gokul 9076436775

3 Ekmode Athawa Gajendra 9657988836

4 Galkal Pratiksha Keshav 7666882398

5 Ghate Krupa Gorakh 880528250s

6 Jadhav Vaishnavi Santosh 9657114984

7 Kale Jayshree Sandip 9322527380

8 Mhaske Vaishanvi Ramnath 982291 3055

9 Mundhe Saurav Vijay 830814555 l

l0 Sahane Shubham Nivrutti 8767723273

ll Salve Jayesh Vivek 9373630256

t2 Zankar Sakshi Sachin 80 t 0784156

t3 Bansode Uiwala Prakash 9119580126

t4 Mundhe Saurav Viiay 8308145551

l5 Pawar Rushikesh Uftam 9284854883

t6 Nathe Pranit Bhausaheb 9689403076

t7 Rathod Ganesh Viiay
18 Katkade Adiwa 84858203 l0
l9 Bhalerao Nakul Ajay 8t77955944

Kukade Rahul Somnath 88300405 l4
2l Mundhe Seema Devanand 9021898199

22 Jogdand Gayatri Shriram 8007409274

23 8767275853

j

Class : F.Y.B.Sc. Mentor Mentee List2022-23

7666432344

20

Khade Sneha Vinod
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1\1 .V.I'. Snmnj '" 
S.V.K.T., Arts.Sdrn('l' nml Comml'rcc Collcgl', l)colali Camp 

Dcpnrfml'tlt of Economics 
S.Y.B.A. Year-2022-23 

Students List 

~- on~ Shidcnts MolJOc No Gcndt' Catef 11y l/RN 
No 

Ahtr l.aht 0113 ancshwar OG&87906S3 M ST 0000 543070 

2 Ahcr Pr.lpti \'11.ls 7028771935 p one 0000 218421 .. 
.:! Ahcr Shruti \'ltth2I 07b7507420 p Open 0000 533514 

4 B.n~ Aabsh Sul'l'.'sh 70832(,3372 M SC 0000 437S24 

s E?werao Piyush Sanjay 932S4170S9 M SC 0000 418819 

6 01.1,._nArtl)apn 8010S76835 fl Open 419025 

Dhe~ Bhushan S.lnJay 9518315121 M one 0000 216936 .. 
V s Do:lde Deepak Prabhakar 9307893366 M SC 0000 219435 

t¾?Y-..« \../. 9 Dup.Je Pooµ Vikram 9545701270 F os.: 0000 533515 Grant 

v-r iO Chorpade Shubham S.lnjay 7774824481 M OBC 0000 418862 Cran! 

vt 11 Gode ~van S.adasluv 7499458437 M ST 0000 544725 Grant \.,..,-' 

\.,/i 12 H.u.k Sakshi Vuas 99752668.66 F Opt,t 0000 533319 Grant. '--" 
\./ 13 HMak S.aurabh Dattu 9172840581 M Open 0000 545967 Grant '--
~ 14 tu.rak Varsha Dattu 9529780217 F Open 533326 Grant \.,..,-' 

'Vt: i5 Jundre Chetm Shivaji 8805392196 M OBC 0000 547329 Gn.'lt \,/ 

~ 16 Kale Darshan Shivaji 8766885696 M OB!: 0000 427459 Grant 
1- Kha.rat Amruddh Anil 8459154793 M SC 0000 549079 Grant 
18 Kathule Amit Arun 9370788477 M Op,u 0000 439372 G=t 
19 Mane Kiran Gorakh 9356192331 F Ope.i 0000 419914 Grant 

\...- 20 Nikam Rutika Ashok 9763297902 F SC ocoo 535931 Gr.mt .._.,. 21 Pal Puja Prasanta 9226370573 F OlJC: 0000 421681 Gr.mt 
V'.' 22 Patil Harsha! Panjabrao 8888276618 M OB:. 0000 543586 Grant 

V Z3 Patole Oietan Dattatray 8010244230 M Ope., 0000 54S450 Grant 
\;:::: 24 Sahane Va1bhav Tryambak 9529763bl4 M OBC 0000 421952 Gra t 

\..--'.-- 25 Sahane V1shal DeVJdas 7249764446 M OllC 0000 418731 Grant 
V 26 Salve Rupa.11 Chandrakant 8956234987 F Ope., 21853~ 

?7 Salve Sm ta Oiandrabhan 9503261618 F SC S45671 
28 Satre AniketGorakh 7057713844 M Open 0000 219049 
zq Shaikh >J,~samin Aha mad 7050781245 F Open 0000 S453S1 
30 Shaikh Miihenn Uulchur 7058871307 F Open 0000 
31 Shaildl Nida Sa Id 00S6961'.!00 r Opcu 
32 F 
33 

~ 34 t,t 0111. 

35 San.kiz Kavert llhiioor 

36 

37 



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's 
S.V.K.T.Arts,Science & Commerce College Deolali Camp,Nashik 

Department Of Economics 
Academic Year 2022-23 

M.A. -I Sem::rr:, 
Exam Form 

Sr.No. Name of the student Mobile 
Number 

1 Adke Dipali Narayan 8080182046 

2 Shor Akanksha Dilip 9834265676 1f{-
3 Deshmukh Sakshi Santosh 9309960665 l)~ . 

4 Ghuge Nikita Namdev 9146201871 

5 Godase Rahul Parbat 9762132863 

6 Jadhav Umesh Ghanshyam 9423629570 

7 Jundre Vidya Bhanudas 8554964866 

8 Kadam Sakshi Sugatendra 7498282607 L-

9 Katare Mrunali Anil 9579702088 

10 KedarSakshiPradeep 7775848548 

11 Kolambe Bhavesh Laxman 9527310394 

8329476608 

7020799159 

Pagere Gayatri Kailas 9552985543 

15 Pawar Puja Rajendra 9359681539 

16 Pawar Vaishali Balu 9028691939 

17 Porje Ankita Sanjay 9175636511 

18 Porje Kalyani Manik 9373772096 

~~ 19 Rokade Jayshri 8766706086 
Ramkrushna 

20 Rongate Laxman Subhash 7721949681 

21 Sakshi Ashok Godse 9527835335 

-~~1 22 Sangle Arti Bhanudas 7798707604 

~•\Ch\~ 23 Shirsat Priyanka Balasaheb 9373261430 
- ~ - -

24 Sonawane Chaitanya 7756930661 cy1 ( 
Avinash 

25 Wagh Trupti Shankar 9767955671 

26 Zankar Yogita Bajirao 9021164306 



MARATHA VIDYA PRASARAK SAMAJ'S 

Smt.Vimlaben Khimji Tejookaya Arts, f.(1mmerce and Science 
College, D. Camp 

Dcolall Camp, Nashlk 4224G1 

RollCall List 2022-22 
Course: M.A ECONOMICS I 

Regular 
Page 1 of 2 

Sr.No Name of Students Div11ion ConlJcl Gender C.1tcgory Roll No URNNO AidedType 

1 Adke Dlpalt Narayan 
0000182046 r Open 0000 406685 Non-Grant 

2 Bhor AkankshJ Dlltp - '\-UMh>r-mt· 9834265676 f1 OBC 0000 438405 Non-Grant 
3 Deslunukh Sakshi Sanlosh 9309960665 F Open 0000 582437 Non-Grant 
4 Ghuge Nikiti Namdev - ~1'~• 9146201871 F NT(D) 0000 582056 Non-Grant 
5 Godase Rahul Parbat 

1 ' · ' 9762132863 M , Open 0000 416230 Non-Grant 

~ 
I"""'\ 

' I •1 ~, Jadhav Umcsh Ghanshyam ~ f"()-r) v-1 J1.J , 9423629570 M ~ [') (A) 582688 Non-Grant 
7 Jundre Vidya Bhanudas 8554964866 F Open 0000 423895 Non-Grant 
8 Kadam Sakshi Sugatendra - l ( ,:\ ~ • 7498282607 F SC 0000 547706 Non-Grant 
9 Kedar Saksh1 Pradeep - ~- ~- > 7775848548 F OBC 0000 218748 Non-Grant 
10 Kolambe Bhavesh Laxman 6' G_ . 9527310394 M OBC 0000 580206 Non-Grant - 11 Mayur Sunil Pansare <3,~ ~1 onir· 8329476608 M NT(D) 0000 580204 Non-Grant 
12 on~ISmy Raj~h '3,~<0T\ ::t:;. 7020799159 M SC 0000 581839 Non-Grant 
13 Pawar Puja Rajendra- l,\~ffS\ ' 9359681539 F ST 0000 582045 Non-Grant 
14 Pawar Vaishali Balu - !3,~'ff\ ~ \fil'N}1 ~ ~ 9028691939 F OBC 0000 217547 Non-Grant 
15 Porje Ankita Sanjay 9175636511 F Open 0000 216754 Non-Grant 
16 Porje Kalyani Manik 9373772096 F Open 0000 217426 Non-Grant 
17 Rokade )ayshri Ramkrushna ~ • 8766706086 F oec 0000 217930 Non-Grant 
18 Sakshi Ashok Godse - 9527835335 F Open 0000 217101 Non-Grant 
19 S~gle A>ti Bhao,das - ~ \;\,o\l~i: 779B707604 F NT(D) 0000 582057 Non-Grant 

20 Shirsat Priyanka Balasaheb '---11 !)373261430 F Open 0000 217817 Non-Grant 

l.!, 11 o"W,: Sonawane Chaitanya Avinash _. ~..;nif 7756930661 M SBC 582686 Non-Grant C. ()U.'C' ,. 

Wagh Trupti Shankar.- o;fs..a\1,1 W 9767955671 F NT(D) 0000 582438 Non-Grant ?~, c-22 
Zankar Yogi ta Bajirao __ 3,-U ff> 'f) ~ "ifr . 9021164306 F OBC 0000 420899 Non-Gr.int 23 



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's S.V.K.T.Arts,Science & Commerce College Deolali Camp,Nashik Department Of Economics 
Academic Y car 2022-23 

M.A. -II Scm-111 --------------------------------------------------------··- ·20lcZrWi'-f ___________________ Sr.No. Name of the student Mobile Number . 1 Bhagwat Akash Dattu 9921745912 c..Pt.. 
(\ ""' 2 Borade Shruti Dnyaneshwar 988'1582939 Ql~J... :>'\'\l\ i 

' .., Chavanke Bhagyashri 9921396001 :LI o ll 2-. 
.) 

Bhausaheb 
I "' 4 Dheringe Raju Sampat 9923121202 't.n11 i ~l-11 zf )l L 

5 Dhokane Gayatri Bhausaheb 9403394500 
6 Dhumal Pallavi Rajendra 9049694637 
7 Geloth Rohit lndrajeet 8793771833 •. j .. '' ... 

8 Ghorpade Roshan Ramdas 9021356714 
9 Gode Suvarna Baburao 8317247198 
10 Handore Pranali Ashok 9922992402 
11 Kale Abhishek Dilip 7262091006 
12 More Ashwini Shankar 8010432948 

13 Musale Komal Rajendra 7798677252 

14 Pagere Aniket Ambadas 9561838247 

15 Pagere Karan Vilas 8485898278 

16 Salve Kaveri Saban 7709672462 

17 Salve Sujata Suresh 8421020917 

18 Sonawane Sagar Dnyaneshwar 9823899158 

19 Thube Nisha Vijay 8767392983 
.. --- ---- -20 Toche Kartiki Anil 8668721287 

.. 



MA II Pending List Scholarship 22-23 

SRNO URNNO FullName CONTACT ReligionCast 

~ 218062 Bhagwat Akash Dattu 9921745912 S utar 

2 218108 Borade Shruti Dnyaneshwar 9881582939 Kunbi ~~ 

~ 218422 Chavanke Bhagyashri Bhausaheb 9921396001 Maratha 

4 540535 Dheringe Raju Sampat 9923121202 Kunbi 

~ 218063 Dhokane Gayatri Bhausaheb 9403394500 Maratha 

~ 329895 Dhumal Pallavi Rajendra 9049694637 Gondhali 

.._..:r- 547393 Geloth Rohit lndrajeet 8793771833 Balmiki 

~ 217033 Ghorpade Roshan Ramdas 9021356714 Kunbi 

9 217916 Gode Suvarna Baburao 8317247198 Mahadeo Kali 

~ 217795 Handore Pranali Ashok 9922992402 Kunbi 

Ur-' 218123 Kale Abhishek Dilip 7262091006 Maratha 

~ 213595 More Ashwini Shankar 8010432948 Mahar 

~ 218224 Musale Kamal Rajendra 7798677252 Kolhati 

,..4 293450 Pagere Aniket Ambadas 9561838247 Kunbi 

15 218540 Pagere Karan Vilas 8485898278 Kunbi 

~ 423903 Salve Kaveri Baban 7709672462 Mang 
-

~ 217985 Salve Sujata Suresh 8421020917 Mana 
18 547704 Shardul Sagar Balu 9172478104 Mahar 
19 219386 Sonawane Sagar Dnyaneshwar 982389915 8 Tell 
20 214890 Thu be Nisl 1a Vijay 876739298 3 Kunbl 
~ ~--~~8095. Toche Kartiki Anil 866872128 7 Mara ----,---~ .. ._.. .. ____ ··------ .__ ... --



ltl 

MA I Pending List Scholarship 22-23 - SRNO u RNNO FullName 
CONTACT Religion Cast 

'~ 406685 A dke Dipali Narayan 
8080182046 Maratha 7\)1 ft~~: ~~,~ 

~ 438405 B hor Akanksha Dilip 
9834265676 Kunbi ~\ 'U-' 

,y 582437 D eshmukh Sakshi Santosh 
9309960665 Maratha ~ 582056 G huge Nikita Namdev 
9146201871 Vanjari ~-,U>-t I - A 

.. Y 416230 G odase Rahul Parbat 
9762132863 Maratha ~~,(d\ \ I ~\ 

6 582688 J adhav Umesh Ghanshyam 9423629570 Bnajara-7 3>'"'1 (Y1 !', ~ LS~~ C))l ~,11-
u- 423895 J undre Vidya B.hanudas 

8554964866 Maratha 
" 

8 547706 Kadam Sakshi Sugatendra 7498282607 Mahar (?1 I? I~ d'l 11 j §iifm ~ 2.d(T) l ~ 424901 Katare Mrunali Anil 
9579702088 Mahar ,........ -10- 218748 KedarSakshiPradeep 7775848548 Teli -11 580206 Kolambe Bhavesh Laxman 9527310394 Leva Patil ~,'I ?)l._011 12 580204 Mayur Sunil Pansare 8329476608 Vanjari ~'LjM1'11J) 

,r\' 
13 581839 Otwal Sunny Rajesh 7020799159 Balmiki 2'""tl'l~ji/\ f1.4 215956 .:-- -i-,~• ... :_yatri K--a-Has --- ~-2-9-8-55-43 -Kunbi us- 582045 Powar Puja Rajendra 9359681539 Kokana . _...,. ~ 217547 Pawar Vaishali Balu 9028691939 Kunbi --1:'.:r' 216754 Porje Ankita San jay 9175636511 Maratha ~ ~ 21742 6 Porje Kalyani Manik 9373772096 Maratha __, 
~ 21793 O RokadeJayshriRamkrushna 8766706086 Kunbi -~ 42258 3 Rongate Laxman Subhash 7721949681 Mah;;dev Koli -C'>-\l~Jn1n . 21 21710 1 Sakshi Ashok Godse 9527835335 Maratha ... ~ 58205 7 Sangle Arti Bhanudas 7798707604 Vanjari ~~~, 21781 7 Shirsat Priyanka Balasaheb 9373261430 Maratha 

'\ 1 ~ 

.....2J-

~l";f(l/ ~~1/>i'" ~~ 
24 58268 6 Sonawane Chaitanya Avinash 7756930661 Koli ,,-1, • .,...,,,._,...,,. . 

'-"---

5 ,\Al=Th n-~-.:~ u;i~~ 
., oJ I V QUJ<U. t--- -

25 21670 • V 

q~Q, 1,g1-s-q c:;"l. -~ 58243 8 Wagh Trupti Shankar 976795567 1 Vanjari 
-I ~ 4208 99 Zankar Yogi ta Bajirao 902116430 6 Kunbi 

() 

. 

H 



,-

, __ 

• S V , ... 'I' \ i 
• • • ,. ., 1 rts,~l-ll'lll'l~ nnd CommN·co College, Dcolali Camp 

lll'pnrtnu,ut of 11:conomics 
S.V .B.A. Year-2022-23 

Students List 
N,\1\\1> 111 I\\~• l-\11111'111 -t 

Mnhl\1• Nu l,n1 111~, C,11t1MIIIY 
\ = 

~ ,\h1•1 1 .1\11 n11v.111l'~\l\1'.11 llhhll71l\H1'1.I M <;T = . 
\hr1 l11,111,1\I \ 'll,1~ ~ ~ .- -. 

71ll11'1'/ \'ll'i ,, 
01\(. - le ,, 

\hr, ~l111111 \'lllh,11 
. -- -ll1h7t,ll'/ 1,\\l I' ~ 1= Opon 

" 11,1" 1• ,\ ,1\..,1,h S11"•\h 
. - -7011,1 J.h.1 ,17 J, M SC - - ,= - -~\ l\h,,l1'1,111 l'w111-h S,ml1w llJ .(!l'\ I 70 ~111 M SC - . - -('I 1'\\,w,111 :\1 \I l,1~,m llll l\l!i7hll.15 F Open -T l'hl'1h1~" Hh11,h,111 S,ml,\\f - --

%\ll;ll!ill\ M OllC - - - -\\ 1'11111l1' 1'1'1'\l,I\I. l'1 ,1hh,1l,,11· •l.l07l\1)J ,\(i(I M SC 
'' - --') 1'111-,1!1• \\1,,1,1 \'lkr,1111 I\S•l!i701270 (l one 

' -\\I l~lw, 11,11l1' Sh11\lh,1111 s.,,,1.,y 777•1ll'l'1•10 l M one ·- - -\ I G,,,11' l'.w,111 S,11l,1sh\v 741)1)1\501\ 37 M ST -l~ l\,11 .,k S.,k~hl Vll ,1s l)tl752bb866 (l Open -h 
1:\ ~ l,11.,kS,1111-.1bh n,1l\11 I) l 720i\OSn l M Open -· H 11,11,1\- v.,rsh., n.1l111 - l)S2fl7802l7 F Open 
\S h1111h" Clwt,111 Shlv,1\I 88053()2196 M OBC 
1(1 K.,lt f\.nsh,111 Shlv.1jl 0760805696 M OBC 
17 Kh,1r.1t 1\11\rn\\1\h Anll 8'15<llSl\7<l3 M SC -ltl K11th11h' ,\mil Arnn ()370708477 M Open 
'l ') 111,rnt Klr.111 Gc11,1kh ()356l<l2331 F Open 
itO N1k,11n R11tlk,1 /\~\wk ()7632971)02 F SC 
21 l'.1\ l'nj,\ l'r,1s,111t,1 ()226370573 F OBC 
22 l'.11 ti l\,!rsh,11 l\1111,,hrao n88827b618 M OBC ·-,3 P;\ll,11' Clwt,111 O,llt,Hr,w 8010244230 M Open - "" 24 $,1h,111t V,1ibh,1V Try.1mb,1k 1)52()763614 M OBC 
2S $.,h,IOt' Vbh,1\ 01•,•\d,1s 724<l7MHb M OBC 

- -------

'ZCi S:tlv11 R11p,1\I Ch,,mlr,1k,111t l"1562H<l87 F Open >-

'J.7 S11l\'1' s,,11\,I Ch,1mh,1bh,11\ 1)5032til6lll F SC 

28 Sat111 Anlkl'!I Gl,1,1kh . 70577138-H M Open 

29 Shaikh Aks,,~.1111111 i\h,1111.11\ - 705\l-:'ll\ ~.\S F Oprn 

so Slu11kh Mal11,1 In M11khl,1r 70Sll\l"llJll7 F 011e11 

lll Shi1kh N1\\11 S11111\ lltl!it,(}t,\Jtlll f Op!'II 

32 Shlnlli, M111lh1w1 N11·111111 ll7ti7\l'.ln7lH F Ope11 
~ 

33 Sl1111,ll'I S1k1h1 v,u~111 n\[illli\tl\h7 F l'11e11 
---

34 :;11111,111 S1111kr1 1111111,.ihrh 7_(\(lt111\14,IJ7 M \l\lC 
--- -

l!5 S111ukH1 I\R\t'tl 11110~\-.11 f -
3{\ 1•und11 I h 111k 11111m)h ---

~7 W11Rh~11•rn \llrk_.)1 

--

--

-vfuJ~ 
t nr.H..S .. hullul\') 

Mentor 

IIHN Aided 
Nr,, Tvocs 

()()()() ,;,no7f> Grant 

!1000 llll-121 (irant 

0000 r.n,;14 (irant 

0000 4l7'iZ4 Grant 

0000 41!1811) Grant 

411)02'.; Grant 

0000 216936 Grant 

0000 219435 Grant 

0000 533515 Grant 

0000 418862 Grant 

0000 544725 Grant 
0000 S33319 Grant 
0000 54S967 Grant 

533326 Grant 
0000 547329 Grant 
0000 4274S9 Grant 

0000 S49079 Grant 

0000 439372 Grant 
0000 419914 Grant 

0000 535931 Grant 

0000 4:1681 Grant 
0000 S43S86 Grant 
0000 S45450 Grant 

0000 42195: Grant 

0000 418731 Grant 

'218S3:. Grant 

S4St-77 Grant 

0000 ll'liH9 Grunt 

0000 S45351 Cnnt 
Ol)OO S41n10 Grant 
llll01) 5357'!1 Gnnt 
lll'l''-' S3S7.!t! Grant 
llll\l\\ 

ll1'~)1\ 

-

~ 

•Ul:SS Cnnt 

S4t'\6'SO Cnnt 

(Dr.S.S.Kalt) 
Principal 

I 



~ 
~ 

MVP Samaj's 

SMT. Vimlaben Khimji Tejookaya Arts, Science and Commerce College 

,Deolall camp, Nashlk 

Department of Economics 
T.Y.B.A. 2022-23 

Sr. No. Seat No _ Name Of The Students Gender Cateaorv -
1 51310 Ahcr Abhuy Sukdco M Open 

2 51311 Ahcr Atlitvn Somnath M Open 

3 51312 Balve Jayushri Pandhurinalh F OBC 

4 51313 Bhalerao Tcjas Ravindra M SC 

5 51347 Bhor Madhuri Rajendra F OBC 

6 51314 Gaikwad Akshada Shantaram F Open 

7 51348 Gode Shital Eknath F ST 

8 51349 Jadhav Renuka Bahiru F OBC 

9 51315 Kardile Akshay Vijay M Open 

10 51316 Khairnar Sagar Bhausaheb M SC 

11 51350 Landge Nikita Sanjay F SC 

12 51317 Muthal Aditya Bharat M OBC 

13 51318 Pawar Prachi Ravindra F SC 

14 51351 Pawar Shruti Narayan F Open 

15 51319 Sahane Nikita Khandu F OBC 

16 51352 Sahane Shreya Devidas F OBC 

17 51353 Shiralkar Sanket Rajesh M OBC 

18 5)320 Shukla Ashutosh Vijaypratap 1\1 Open 

19 51354 Sonar Pranali Ajay F OBC 

~o 51321 Wujc Aditya Kimn M OBC 

(UrJ r. . .Aher ) (Dr.S.S.Kale) 

Mentor 
Principal 



~ 
~ 

SMT. Vimlaben Khimj" T . MVP Samaj's 
• DeJoolk~ya Arts, Science and Commerce College 

' eo ah camp, Nashik 
Department of Economics 

Acndcmic Y car 2022-23 

Sr.No. 
M.A. -1 

Name of the student -
1 G Category Mobile Number 

Adke Dipali Narayan F I-
Open 8080182046 

2 Bhor Akanksha Dilip F OBC 9834265676 
3 Deshmukh Sakshi Santosh F Open 9309960665 

4 Ghuge Nikita Namdev F NT(D) 9146201871 

5 Godase Rahul Parbat M Open 9762132863 

6 Jadhav Umesh Ghanshyam M DT(A) 9423629570 

7 Jundre Vidya Bhanudas F Open 8554964866 

8 Kadam Sakshi Sugatendra F SC 7498282607 

9 Katare Mrunali Anil F SC 9579702088 

10 Kedar Sakshi Pradeep F OBC 7775848548 

11 Kolambe Bhavesh Laxman M OBC 9527310394 

12 Mayur Sunil Pansare M NT(D) 8329476608 

13 Otwal Sunny Rajesh M SC 7020799159 

14 Pagere Gayatri Kailas F OBC 9552985543 

15 Pawar Puja Rajendra F ST 9359681539 

16 Pawar Vaishali Balu F OBC 9028691939 

17 Porje Ankita Sanjay F Open 9175636511 

18 Porje Kalyani Manik F Open 9373772096 

19 Rokade Jayshri Ramkrushna F OBC 8766706086 

20 Rongate Laxman Subhash M ST 7721949681 

-~ -
21 Sakshi Ashok Godse F Open 9527835335 

22 Sangle Art, Bhanudas F NT(D) 7798707604 
--

23 Shirsat Priyanka Balasaheb F Open 9373261430 

24 Sonawane Chaitanya Avinash M SBC 7756930661 
--

25 Wagh Trupti Shanker F N f{O) 9767955671 
- r-- ___ 1- ·- - --

=~i=o2•, 164306 
26 Zankar Yogita Bajlrao ooc 

- - -- - - -

)~ 
-

---

~ 
(Prof.P.P.Dhondage) 

Mentor 

" , (l>r.S.S,Kale) 
Principal 

---



SMT. Vimlaben Khim .. T . MVP Samaj's 
JI DeJoolk~ya Arts, Science and Commerce College 

' eo all camp, Nashik 

Sr.No 
. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

_J~ 
(Dr.J.P.Jah} 

Mentor 

Department of Economics 
Academic Year 2022-23 

M.A. -II 

Name of the student G Category 

Bhagwat Akash Dattu M OBC 

Borade Shruti Dnyaneshwar F OBC 

Chavanke Bhagyashri F Open 
Bhausaheb 
Dheringe Raju Sampat M OBC 

Dhokane Gayatri Bhausaheb F SEBC 

Dhumal Pallavi Rajendra F NT(B) 

Geloth Rohit lndrajeet M SC 

Ghorpade Roshan Ramdas M OBC 

Gode Suvarna Baburao F ST 

Handore Pranali Ashok F OBC 

Kale Abhishek Dilip M Open 

More Ashwini Shankar F SC 

Musale Komal Rajendra F NT(B) 

Pagere Aniket Ambadas M OBC 

Pagere Karan Vilas M OBC 

Salve Kaveri Saban F SC 

Salve Sujata Suresh F SC 

Sonawane Sagar M OBC 
Dnyaneshwar 
Thube Nisha Vijay F OBC 

Toche Kartlki Anil F Open 

J Mobile ~umber 

99217459~2 

9881 532939 

992139600~ 

9923121202 

940339-4500 

9049694637 

8793771833 

9021356714 

8317247198 

9922992402 

7262091006 

8010432948 

7798677252 

9561838247 

8485898278 

7709672462 

8421020917 

9823899158 

8767392983 

8668721287 

(Dr.S.S.Kale) 
Principal 
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj, Nashik 
S.V.K.T. College, Deolali Camp 

F. Y. B. Com (2022-23) 

Name of the Mentor: Ms. R . .B. Jadhav 

Naml' of the Men tee Mobile No. 
l\ londhc Sh rad ha Shivaji 9922065425 
l\tore l\\t)hini Rarnkisan 9175733054 
l\ lore Prat i1'.sha Pralhad 7249 146443 
l\ lore Ritesh Pramod 7350864760 
l\ lore Rutik Surcsh 9370350850 
l\ tunnus\\ ami Vivian Joseph Jaira1 9730191689 
l\luthal J::iyshri Sudam 9373419002 
l\ hnhn! Prasad Rohidas 9322681944 
Oturkar Sarvadnya Makrand 8483910955 
Pagere Te_jas Parashram 9322475362 
Palde Samruddhi Manik 9322317372 
Palde Se_jal Vijay 9322376147 
Pardeshi Gayatri Kailash 9307109335 
Pardeshi Revati Anand 9623766082 
Pardeshi Su_jal Raju 8208374615 
Passi Manisha Ramaadhar 8379989768 
Patole Priyanka Dattu 8010859415 
Pa, she Archana Ramdas 9860302477 
Pa, she Sandip Subhash 9359497210 
Pawar Sachin Prakash 9975225652 
Pa\\ ar Vicky Poonamchand 9356296862 
Pin,iari Mahin Asfak 9156830736 
Porje Pratik Sham 9579601181 
l'otje Tejal Dnyaneshwar 8080215875 
Porjc Vivck Dnyancshwar 9763300676 
Rajput liurshita D1.:1.:pak 782}815J()l) 
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SVKT Arts Science & Commerce College Deolali Camp 
FYBA 2022-2023 Mentor and Mentee List 

Name of Mentor teacher- Rekha Jadhav Class- F.Y.B.A. 

193 Ughade Piyush Sanjay 9822479384 M 
194 Ukarde Omkar Tanaji 7666337048 M 
195 Ulhare Ganesh Ashok 9552372303 M 
196 Unhawane Aditya Deepak 8975417784 M 
197 Vale Ankush Popat 7721925824 M 
214 Kute Aditya Raiendra 8261934170 M 
215 Sahane Sangita Khandu 8262978478 F 
216 Sonawane Sumit Hiraman 7517824529 M 

·~217 Vadhiya Parthkumar Muru 6371555855 M 

SC 
Open 
SC 
SC 
ST 
Open 
OBC 
SC 
Open 
















